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Metro Rd Red Go to website

Direction
Glenmont, RED Line Center Platform — Shady Grove, 
RED Line Center Platform

27 stops

Open route schedule

Glenmont, RED Line Center Platform

Wheaton, RED Line Center Platform

Forest Glen, RED Line Center Platform

Silver Spring, RED Line Center Platform

Takoma, RED Line Center Platform

Fort Totten, RED Line Center Platform

Brookland-Cua, RED Line Center Platform

Rhode Island AVE-Brentwood, RED Line Center Platform

Noma-Gallaudet U-NEW York Ave, RED Line Center Plat-
form

Union Station, RED Line Center Platform

Judiciary Square, RED Line Track 2 Platform

Gallery PL-Chinatown, RED Line Track 2 Platform

Metro Center, RED Line Track 2 Platform

Farragut North, RED Line Center Platform

Dupont Circle, RED Line Track 2 Platform

Woodley Park-ZOO/Adams Morgan, RED Line Center 
Platform

Cleveland Park, RED Line Center Platform

VAN Ness-Udc, RED Line Center Platform

Tenleytown-AU, RED Line Center Platform

Friendship Heights, RED Line Center Platform

Route schedule
Glenmont, RED Line Center Platform — Shady Grove, 
RED Line Center Platform

Monday 05:00-23:36

Tuesday 05:00-23:36

Wednesday 05:00-23:36

Thursday 05:00-23:36

Friday 05:00-01:36
+1

Saturday 06:00-01:36
+1

Sunday 06:00-23:36

Route info

Direction: Glenmont, RED Line Center Platform

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Rd-669839927-4187531875
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Rd-669839927-4187531875
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Rd-669839927-4187531875


Bethesda, RED Line Center Platform

Medical Center, RED Line Center Platform

Grosvenor-Strathmore, RED Line Center Platform

North Bethesda, RED Line Center Platform

Twinbrook, RED Line Center Platform

Rockville, RED Line Center Platform

Shady Grove, RED Line Center Platform



Direction
Shady Grove, RED Line Center Platform — Glenmont, 
RED Line Center Platform

27 stops

Open route schedule

Shady Grove, RED Line Center Platform

Rockville, RED Line Center Platform

Twinbrook, RED Line Center Platform

North Bethesda, RED Line Center Platform

Grosvenor-Strathmore, RED Line Center Platform

Medical Center, RED Line Center Platform

Bethesda, RED Line Center Platform

Friendship Heights, RED Line Center Platform

Tenleytown-AU, RED Line Center Platform

VAN Ness-Udc, RED Line Center Platform

Cleveland Park, RED Line Center Platform

Woodley Park-ZOO/Adams Morgan, RED Line Center 
Platform

Dupont Circle, RED Line Track 1 Platform

Farragut North, RED Line Center Platform

Metro Center, RED Line Track 1 Platform

Gallery PL-Chinatown, RED Line Track 1 Platform

Judiciary Square, RED Line Track 1 Platform

Union Station, RED Line Center Platform

Noma-Gallaudet U-NEW York Ave, RED Line Center Plat-
form

Rhode Island AVE-Brentwood, RED Line Center Platform

Brookland-Cua, RED Line Center Platform

Fort Totten, RED Line Center Platform

Takoma, RED Line Center Platform

Silver Spring, RED Line Center Platform

Route schedule
Shady Grove, RED Line Center Platform — Glenmont, 
RED Line Center Platform

Monday 05:32-23:31

Tuesday 05:32-23:31

Wednesday 05:32-23:31

Thursday 05:32-23:31

Friday 05:32-01:31
+1

Saturday 06:00-01:31
+1

Sunday 06:00-23:31

Route info

Direction: Shady Grove, RED Line Center Platform

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Rd-669839927-4187531875


Forest Glen, RED Line Center Platform

Wheaton, RED Line Center Platform

Glenmont, RED Line Center Platform

Rd Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Washington

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


